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2018 Wednesday Night Series 2

Hosted by Raritan Yacht Club
Jun 27, 2018

Race Officer: Dawn Daddino

5 Races (1 Discarded) Net 4

Rank Class

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

A2
(PHRF
>138)

A2
(PHRF
> 138)

A2
(PHRF
>138)

A2
(PHRF
> 138)

i

Boat

4182
Rabbit
Season

122
Speculator

30909
Firefly

20829
Carry On

5 Races (1 Discarded) Net 4

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th
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Class

B1
(PHRF
<=141)

B1
(PHRF
<=141)

B1
(PHRF
<= 141)

Boat

439
Thetis

40122
Dancing
Bear

99 April
Fool

Club

Raritan
Yacht
Club

Raritan
Yacht
Club

Raritan
Yacht
Club

Raritan
Yacht
Club

Club

Raritan
Yacht
Club

Raritan
Yacht
Club

Raritan
Yacht
Club

A2 (PHRF > 138) Fleet
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Low Point System Minimum 1 races (Short Series)

Race

Skipper Crew #1

Frank
Scalisi

Stuart
Conway

Al
Uminski

Tom
Oryniak

1st
1.0

3rd

2.0

2B e

Race #2

1st
1.0

DNC

B1 (PHRF <= 141) Fleet

Skipper

PC
Warren
Bigos

PC Jack
Buzzi

John
Matsen

#3

1st
1.0

4th
40

2nd
2.0

3rd
3.0

Race Race

#4

=0
DANC

1st
1.0

2nd
2.0

Race
#5

1st
1.0

2nd
2.0

5th
5.0
DNC

3rd
3.0

Total

12.5

16.0

18.0

Net

4.0

8.5

13.0

Low Point System Minimum 1 races (Short Series)

Race Race

Crew #1

1st
1.0

2nd
2.0

3rd
3.0

#2

3rd
3.0

2nd
2.0

4th
4.0

Race

#3

1st
1.0

4th
40

3rd
3.0

Race
#4

1st
1.0

Race #5 Total

1st
1.0

2nd
2.0

Net

14.0 6.0

12.0 8.0

19.0 11.0

30.0 22.0
8/3/2018
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B1 Sinn Fein Raritan Mark
(PHRF 0 Yacht  Rebovich 8k | st | Sth | 8th | 8t
<=141) Club 20 1.0 5.0 8.0 8.0
DNC DNC DNC
B1 Raritan 2th 8th 2nd 8th 8th
Mad Cow Paul
St | (PHRF ) 0 veoh!  Suzdak 0 80 20 80 80 340 260
DhC DNC DNC DNC
. 8th
B1 33588 Raritan PC &th 8th 6th 8th
6th  (PHRF Knot Yacht ~ Howard 20 8o 60 80 /® 3715 295
= i " ! ’ ! DNC
<=141) Again Club Paul DNC | DNG DNC e
(a))
B1 Boat Raritan 8th 8th 8th 8th 8th
<=141) Club
DNC  DNC DNC DNC DNC

B2 (PHRF > 141) Fleet

5 Races (1 Discarded) Net 4 Low Point System Minimum 1 races (Short Series)

. Race Race Race Race Race
Rank Class Boat Club Skipper Crew #1 #9 #3 #4 45 Total Net

i Bth
1st (PE??F /3429 I?;gﬁtn Stuart and ] dd st st SR a0 | 70
Riff Raff Wickstein 2.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 &9 ' :
> 141) Club
B2 1273 Raritan 4th 1st 2nd Bth 3rd
2nd (PHRF Peddler Yacht Rich Hacku 4.0 1.0 20 ) 30 16.0 10.0
> 141) Club
B2 10 Sea Raritan 8th 4th 3rd 6th 1st
3rd (PHRF Feather Yacht Tony Leitner g0 4.0 3.0 6.0 1.0 20.0 14.0
> 141) Club DNC
B2 Raritan 1st Bth 6th 6th 2nd
87 Shawn
o T cratagua  GeDt Edmonds 10 &8 60 60 20 210 150
DNC  DNC DNC
B2 186 Raritan Anthony 3rd 2nd gth 6th 6th
> 141) Night clp ~ Qa€™Sullivan ' '

DNc | DNC DNC

K>
A1 (PHRF <= 138)
5 Races (1 Discarded) Net 4 Low Point System Minimum 1 races (Short Series)
Rank Class Boat Club Skipper Crew R;::e R;;e R;;:e Race #4 R;;e Total Net
1st A1 291 Raritan Tom Sinatra 16.0 6.0

A0th
(PHRF  SmokinJ  Yacht st | 2nd | 2nd Ist
Club 10 20 20 10 400
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DAC
138) T
Al Raritan 4th 10t 4th  2nd st
ond (PHRF 485 Blue Yacht Steve T 210 11.0
<= Meanie Club Buzbee 4.0 100 4.0 2.0 1.0 . :
138) DhC
Al Raritan 3d  6th | 1st 40tk 3rd
(PHRF 63045 el
drd Y o ForSail  (acht 30 60 10 100 30 230 130
138) Y DNC
10th
(Pﬁl1RF Raritan Sandy Grey Bth 3rd 3rd 4th
4th _. 283 Mojo \gcht ; Chris sa 30 30 ;NO 40 200 140
138) ub aunders )
(@)
Al Raritan Zth 1st 5th 4th 5th
5th (PHRF 517 Blue Yacht Sumner T 220  15.0
<= Jacket Parker za 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 . .
Club
138)
A1 ; 40th
(PHRF 87950 Raritan 5th 5th 10th 3rd 2nd
6th = S;per Yalcht Matt Breef 50 50 100 30 20 25.0 15.0
138) Unknown Club DG
A1 .
(PHRF Raritan 2nd 4th 6th 10th 10th
7th <= 250 Opus YCaICEt Ron Ross 2.0 4.0 6.0 100 10.0 32.0 22.0
138) ! DNC  DNC
Al Raritan 8th  7th  7th 40t 6th
gth  (PHRF 594 Yacht Peter inn 380 280
<= Gambit Club Busschbach 8.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 6.0 : :
138) DNC
(PﬁRF 104 Mag | Raritan 10t 10th  10th  10th  10th
u
138) DNC  DNC DNC DNC  DNC
.b
A10 (Scored One Design) Fleet
5 Races (1 Discarded) Net 4 Low Point System Minimum 1 races (Short Series)
. Race Race Race Race Race
Rank Class Boat Club Skipper Crew #1 #2 43 #4 45 Total Net
A10 . -
(Scored . Raritan PCs Ann 1st 2nd 1st 1st 2nd
1st One 194 Maglc Yacht & Gary 1.0 20 1.0 1.0 2.0 7.0 5.0
. Club Myer
Design)
(SAC\:)?ed Raritan PC 2nd 1st 2nd 2nd 1st
2nd One 171 Bigamy Yacht De_nnis 20 1.0 20 20 1.0 8.0 6.0
. Club Meichel
Design)
3rd A10 44 Escapade Raritan Al ath 23.0 15.0
(Scored I Yacht  Rothschild Ah | 3rd | 4th | &k | 4th
One Club 4.0 3.0 4.0 20 4.0
Design) DhC
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4th

5th

6th

7th

A10
(Scored
One
Design)

A10
(Scored
One
Design)

A10
(Scored
One
Design)

A10
(Scored
One
Design)

i
E |

™ e Scoring made simple

638 Osprey

43819 Skal

336 Hornet

304
Breakthrough

Raritan
Yacht
Club

Raritan
Yacht
Club

Raritan
Yacht
Club

Raritan
Yacht
Club

5th 5th 5th

Losik 50 50 50

Paul 3rd th 3rd

Zajac 3.0 20 3.0
DNC

2ih 8th 8th

Dennis
Driscoll 20 8.0 8.0
DNC DNC DNC
Greg 2th 4th 8th
Ryan 20 4.0 8.0

DNC

Download ArcSail for iPhone & iPad from the Apple Store
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8th
8.0
DNC

8th
8.0
DNC

8th
8.0
DNC

5th
5.0

8th
8.0
DNC

3rd
3.0

8th
8.0
DNC
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28.0  20.0
300 220
350 27.0
36.0 28.0
8/3/2018



