# 2018 Wednesday Night Series 2

# Hosted by <u>Raritan Yacht Club</u> Jun 27, 2018

#### Race Officer: Dawn Daddino



#### A2 (PHRF > 138) Fleet

5 Ra	ces (1 Dis	carded) Net 4				Low	Point Sys	stem Mi	nimum 1	races (S	Short Se	ries)
Rank	Class	Boat	Club	Skipper	Crew	Race #1	Race #2	Race #3	Race #4	Race #5	Total	Net
1st	A2 (PHRF > 138)	4182 Rabbit Season	Raritan Yacht Club	Frank Scalisi		1st 1.0	1st 1.0	1st 1.0	5th 5.0 DNC	1st 1.0	9.0	4.0
2nd	A2 (PHRF > 138)	122 Speculator	Raritan Yacht Club	Stuart Conway		3rd 3.0	5th 2.5 DNC (RDG (a))	4 <u>th</u> 4.0	1st 1.0	2nd 2.0	12.5	8.5
3rd	A2 (PHRF > 138)	30909 Firefly	Raritan Yacht Club	Al Uminski		2nd 2.0	2nd 2.0	2nd 2.0	<del>5th</del> 5.0 <u>DNC</u>	5th 5.0 DNC	16.0	11.0
4th	A2 (PHRF > 138)	20829 Carry On	Raritan Yacht Club	Tom Oryniak		5th 5.0 DNC	5th 5.0 DNC	3rd 3.0	2nd 2.0	3rd 3.0	18.0	13.0



#### B1 (PHRF <= 141) Fleet

5 Ra	ces (1 Disca	arded) Net 4				Low Point System Minimum 1 races (Short Series)									
Rank	Class	Boat	Club	Skipper	Crew	Race #1	Race #2	Race #3	Race #4	Race #5	Total	Net			
1st	B1 (PHRF <= 141)	439 Thetis	Raritan Yacht Club	PC Warren Bigos		1st 1.0	3rd 3.0	1st 1.0	<u>8th</u> 8-0 ⊡NC	1st 1.0	14.0	6.0			
2nd	B1 (PHRF <= 141)	40122 Dancing Bear	Raritan Yacht Club	PC Jack Buzzi		2nd 2.0	2nd 2.0	4 <u>th</u> 4.0	2nd 2.0	2nd 2.0	12.0	8.0			
3rd	B1 (PHRF <= 141)	99 April Fool	Raritan Yacht Club	John Matsen		3rd 3.0	4th 4.0	3rd 3.0	1st 1.0	8th 8.0 DNC	19.0	11.0			
4th											30.0	22.0			

	B1 (PHRF <= 141)	Sinn Fein ()	Raritan Yacht Club	Mark Rebovich	8th 8.0 DNC	1st 1.0	5th 5.0	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC		
5th	B1 (PHRF <= 141)	Mad Cow ()	Raritan Yacht Club	Paul Suzdak	<u>8th</u> 8-0 ⊡NC	8th 8.0 DNC	2nd 2.0	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	34.0	26.0
6th	B1 (PHRF <= 141)	33588 Knot Again	Raritan Yacht Club	PC Howard Paul	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	6th 6.0	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 7.5 DNC (RDG (a))	37.5	29.5
7th	B1 (PHRF <= 141)	Boat 0006 ()	Raritan Yacht Club		<u>8th</u> 8.0 ⊡NC	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	40.0	32.0



# B2 (PHRF > 141) Fleet

5 Ra	ces (1 Disc	carded) Net 4				Low	Point S	ystem Mi	nimum 1	races (S	Short Se	ries)
Rank	Class	Boat	Club	Skipper	Crew	Race #1	Race #2	Race #3	Race #4	Race #5	Total	Net
1st	B2 (PHRF > 141)	73429 Riff Raff	Raritan Yacht Club	Stuart Wickstein		2nd 2.0	3rd 3.0	1st 1.0	1st 1.0	eth e.o DNC	13.0	7.0
2nd	B2 (PHRF > 141)	1273 Peddler	Raritan Yacht Club	Rich Hacku		4th 4.0	1st 1.0	2nd 2.0	<del>eth</del> e.o DNC	3rd 3.0	16.0	10.0
3rd	B2 (PHRF > 141)	10 Sea Feather	Raritan Yacht Club	Tony Leitner		eth 6.0 DNC	4th 4.0	3rd 3.0	6th 6.0 DNC	1st 1.0	20.0	14.0
4th	B2 (PHRF > 141)	87 Chataqua	Raritan Yacht Club	Shawn Edmonds		1st 1.0	eth e.o DNC	6th 6.0 DNC	6th 6.0 DNC	2nd 2.0	21.0	15.0
5th	B2 (PHRF > 141)	186 Starry Night	Raritan Yacht Club	Anthony O'Sullivan		3rd 3.0	2nd 2.0	eth e.o DNC	6th 6.0 DNC	6th 6.0 DNC	23.0	17.0



# A1 (PHRF <= 138)

5 Ra	ces (1 Disc	arded) Net 4			Low Point System Minimum 1 races (Short Series									
Rank	Class	Boat	Club	Skipper	Crew	Race #1	Race #2	Race #3	Race #4	Race #5	Total	Net		
1st	A1 (PHRF	291 Smokin J	Raritan Yacht Club	Tom Sinatra		1st 1.0	2nd 2.0	2nd 2.0	1st 1.0	<del>10th</del> 10.0	16.0	6.0		

	<= 138)								DNC		
2nd	A1 (PHRF <= 138)	485 Blue Meanie	Raritan Yacht Club	Steve Buzbee	4th 4.0	10th 10.0 DNC	4th 4.0	2nd 2.0	1st 1.0	21.0	11.0
3rd	A1 (PHRF <= 138)	63045 For Sail	Raritan Yacht Club		3rd 3.0	6th 6.0	1st 1.0	10th 10.0 DNC	3rd 3.0	23.0	13.0
4th	A1 (PHRF <= 138)	283 Mojo	Raritan Yacht Club	Sandy Grey Chris Saunders	<del>6th</del> 6.0	3rd 3.0	3rd 3.0	10th 4.0 DNC (RDG (a))	4th 4.0	20.0	14.0
5th	A1 (PHRF <= 138)	517 Blue Jacket	Raritan Yacht Club	Sumner Parker	<del>7th</del> 7.0	1st 1.0	5th 5.0	4th 4.0	5th 5.0	22.0	15.0
6th	A1 (PHRF <= 138)	87950 Super Unknown	Raritan Yacht Club	Matt Breef	5th 5.0	5th 5.0	10th 10.0 DNC	3rd 3.0	2nd 2.0	25.0	15.0
7th	A1 (PHRF <= 138)	250 Opus	Raritan Yacht Club	Ron Ross	2nd 2.0	4th 4.0	6th 6.0	10th 10.0 DNC	10th 10.0 DNC	32.0	22.0
8th	A1 (PHRF <= 138)	594 Gambit	Raritan Yacht Club	Peter Busschbach	8th 8.0	7th 7.0	7th 7.0	10th 10.0 DNC	6th 6.0	38.0	28.0
9th	A1 (PHRF <= 138)	194 Mad Cow	Raritan Yacht Club	Paul Suzdak	10th 10.0 DNC	10th 10.0 DNC	10th 10.0 DNC	10th 10.0 DNC	10th 10.0 DNC	50.0	40.0



# A10 (Scored One Design) Fleet

5 Ra	ces (1 Disc	arded) Net 4			Low Point System Minimum 1 races (Short							
Rank	Class	Boat	Club	Skipper	Crew	Race #1	Race #2	Race #3	Race #4	Race #5	Total	Net
1st	A10 (Scored One Design)	194 Magic	Raritan Yacht Club	PCs Ann & Gary Myer		1st 1.0	<u>2nd</u> 2.0	1st 1.0	1st 1.0	2nd 2.0	7.0	5.0
2nd	A10 (Scored One Design)	171 Bigamy	Raritan Yacht Club	PC Dennis Meichel		<u>2nđ</u> 2.0	1st 1.0	2nd 2.0	2nd 2.0	1st 1.0	8.0	6.0
3rd	A10 (Scored One Design)	44 Escapade II	Raritan Yacht Club	Al Rothschild		4th 4.0	3rd 3.0	4th 4.0	8th 8.0 DNC	4th 4.0	23.0	15.0

4th	A10 (Scored One Design)	638 Osprey	Raritan Yacht Club	Losik	5th 5.0	5th 5.0	5th 5.0	8th 8.0 DNC	5th 5.0	28.0	20.0
5th	A10 (Scored One Design)	43819 Skal	Raritan Yacht Club	Paul Zajac	3rd 3.0	8th 용.0 고사ር	3rd 3.0	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	30.0	22.0
6th	A10 (Scored One Design)	336 Hornet	Raritan Yacht Club	Dennis Driscoll	8th 8-0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	3rd 3.0	35.0	27.0
7th	A10 (Scored One Design)	304 Breakthrough	Raritan Yacht Club	Greg Ryan	<u>हर्म</u> हुन्तु निर्णट	4th 4.0	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	8th 8.0 DNC	36.0	28.0



Scoring made simple

Download ArcSail for iPhone & iPad from the Apple Store